Compar e Responses

Event #. 4724 Event Name: Sylvan Terrace Park and Number Of Lines: 11
Walking Trall
Status: Pending Award
Sandhill A.L.S. Const., Inc. Savannah Paving SABE, INC Savannah Construction and | E& D Contracting Services,

Performance Evaluation
Score

Larry Scott

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

Harold Davis

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

SHREDRICK BROWN

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

Pres

Eric Davenport

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

Inc.

Deesha alston

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 42,116.00 63,210.00 51,818.00 36,144.20 54,917.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:WALKING

TRAIL Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 482.0000 SY 482.0000 482.0000 482.0000 482.0000 482.0000
UnitPrice 38.00000 75.00000 41.50000 41.60000 63.00000
ExtendedPrice 18,316.00 36,150.00 20,003.00 20,051.20 30,366.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:CLEARING
AND GRUBBING Output:
No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 3,000.00000 4,000.00000 5,000.00000 1,950.00000 7,258.00000
ExtendedPrice 3,000.00 4,000.00 5,000.00 1,950.00 7,258.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 3:Open:GRADING

Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 8,000.00000 6,500.00000 13,000.00000 4,550.00000 4,516.00000
ExtendedPrice 8,000.00 6,500.00 13,000.00 4,550.00 4,516.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 4:Open:ADA PARKING

Output: No Output
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 45.0000 SY
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
45.0000
60.00000
2,700.00

0.0000
45.0000
90.00000
4,050.00

0.0000
45.0000
50.00000
2,250.00

0.0000
45.0000
65.00000
2,925.00

0.0000
45.0000
105.00000
4,725.00

Line5:0pen:ADA PARKING
SIGN Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
100.00000
100.00

0.0000
1.0000
450.00000
450.00

0.0000
1.0000
555.00000
555.00

0.0000
1.0000
195.00000
195.00

0.0000
1.0000
322.00000
322.00

Line 6:0Open:ADA PARKING
STRIPING Output: No
Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO

0.0000
1.0000

0.0000
1.0000

0.0000
1.0000
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1.0000

0.0000
1.0000




Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

300.00000
300.00

900.00000
900.00

1,650.00000
1,650.00

1,300.00000
1,300.00

484.00000
484.00

Line 7:Open:EROSION
CONTROL Output: No
Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
3,000.00000
3,000.00

0.0000
1.0000
4,000.00000
4,000.00

0.0000
1.0000
3,500.00000
3,500.00

0.0000
1.0000
975.00000
975.00

0.0000
1.0000
3,226.00000
3,226.00

Line 8:Open:GRASSING
Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

0.0000
5,000.0000
0.50000
2,500.00

0.0000
5,000.0000
0.70000
3,500.00

0.0000
5,000.0000
0.50000
2,500.00
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5,000.0000
0.33000
1,650.00

0.0000
5,000.0000
0.40000
2,000.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score

Délivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 9:Open:TREE
PROTECTION Output: No
Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 3,000.00000 2,700.00000 1,200.00000 1,300.00000 484.00000
ExtendedPrice 3,000.00 2,700.00 1,200.00 1,300.00 484.00
Total Line Score

Délivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 10:Open:CONDUIT 3

INCH Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 L F 60.0000 60.0000 60.0000 60.0000 60.0000
UnitPrice 15.00000 12.00000 12.00000 19.50000 24.00000
ExtendedPrice 900.00 720.00 720.00 1,170.00 1,440.00

Total Line Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 11:Open: CONDUIT
METAL CAP Output: No
Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
12.0000
25.00000
300.00

0.0000
12.0000
20.00000
240.00

0.0000
12.0000
120.00000
1,440.00

0.0000
12.0000
6.50000

78.00

0.0000
12.0000
8.00000

96.00
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