

# Compare Responses

Event #: 4724

Event Name: Sylvan Terrace Park and Walking Trail

Number Of Lines: 11

Status: Pending Award

	<b>Sandhill A.L.S. Const., Inc.</b>	<b>Savannah Paving</b>	<b>SABE, INC</b>	<b>Savannah Construction and Pres</b>	<b>E&amp;D Contracting Services, Inc.</b>
	<b>Larry Scott</b>	<b>Harold Davis</b>	<b>SHREDRICK BROWN</b>	<b>Eric Davenport</b>	<b>Deesha alston</b>
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
<b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>42,116.00</b>	<b>63,210.00</b>	<b>51,818.00</b>	<b>36,144.20</b>	<b>54,917.00</b>
<b>Total Event Score</b>					
<b>Line 1:Open:WALKING TRAIL Output: No Output</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 482.0000 SY</b>	482.0000	482.0000	482.0000	482.0000	482.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	38.00000	75.00000	41.50000	41.60000	63.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	18,316.00	36,150.00	20,003.00	20,051.20	30,366.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line 2:Open:CLEARING AND GRUBBING Output: No Output</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 LO</b>	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3,000.00000	4,000.00000	5,000.00000	1,950.00000	7,258.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	3,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	1,950.00	7,258.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 3:Open:GRADING Output: No Output</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 LO</b>	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	8,000.00000	6,500.00000	13,000.00000	4,550.00000	4,516.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	8,000.00	6,500.00	13,000.00	4,550.00	4,516.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 4:Open:ADA PARKING Output: No Output</b>					

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 45.0000 SY</b>	45.0000	45.0000	45.0000	45.0000	45.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	60.00000	90.00000	50.00000	65.00000	105.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	2,700.00	4,050.00	2,250.00	2,925.00	4,725.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 5:Open:ADA PARKING SIGN Output: No Output</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	100.00000	450.00000	555.00000	195.00000	322.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	100.00	450.00	555.00	195.00	322.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 6:Open:ADA PARKING STRIPING Output: No Output</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 LO</b>	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>UnitPrice</b>	300.00000	900.00000	1,650.00000	1,300.00000	484.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	300.00	900.00	1,650.00	1,300.00	484.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 7:Open:EROSION CONTROL Output: No Output</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 LO</b>	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3,000.00000	4,000.00000	3,500.00000	975.00000	3,226.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	3,000.00	4,000.00	3,500.00	975.00	3,226.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 8:Open:GRASSING Output: No Output</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF</b>	5,000.0000	5,000.0000	5,000.0000	5,000.0000	5,000.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	0.50000	0.70000	0.50000	0.33000	0.40000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	2,500.00	3,500.00	2,500.00	1,650.00	2,000.00

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 9:Open:TREE PROTECTION Output: No Output</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 LO</b>	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3,000.00000	2,700.00000	1,200.00000	1,300.00000	484.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	3,000.00	2,700.00	1,200.00	1,300.00	484.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 10:Open:CONDUIT 3 INCH Output: No Output</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 60.0000 LF</b>	60.0000	60.0000	60.0000	60.0000	60.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	15.00000	12.00000	12.00000	19.50000	24.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	900.00	720.00	720.00	1,170.00	1,440.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
<b>Line 11:Open:CONDUIT METAL CAP Output: No Output</b>					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 EA	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000
UnitPrice	25.00000	20.00000	120.00000	6.50000	8.00000
ExtendedPrice	300.00	240.00	1,440.00	78.00	96.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					